
DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Sat 01.07.23 Nur.-XII
Teachers Training/ Workshops for GDGPS-VK
Teachers

Wed
 

05.07.23
 

III-VIII Weekly Test

IV-XII DZGN Euphoria  2.0 (Intra-School)

IV-V Pixelpedia- MS Excel Art

IX-XII
Advertizer- Promotional Video 

The Devil's Advocate-Turncoat Debate

Thu
 

06.07.23

IV-XII DZGN Euphoria  2.0 (Intra-School)

VI-VIII Magazinemania- Cover Page Designing

IX-XII
Innophoria- Startup Pitching 
(Website designing, Logo designing, Video
Advertisement, Tagline)

Fri 07.07.23

Nur Vegetable Dying

KG Experiment-Flowers without stem

I-II Building a Digestive System

III Book Mark (Class activity)

VI-VIII Weekly Test

Fri to Fri
07.07.23 to

14.07.23

III-XII GOENKAN TECH WEEK (Intra-School)

III Techy Canvas

IV-V
Scratch It

E- Presenter

V-VI Workshop on Digital Wellbeing

VI-VIII
Appathon 

Comic Creation

VI-XII Innovative Markers

IX-XII

Gaming

Hackathon

Scavenger Hunt
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DAY DATE CLASSES EVENT

Fri to Fri
07.07.23 to

14.07.23
IX-XII

Tech Talk

Boxed In 

Tue 11.07.23 XII Assembly by 12 B

Tue to Tue
11.07.23 to

18.07.23
IX-XII Inter  House Basketball Junior Boys 

Wed 12.07.23

Nur Plants need air and sunlight (cupboard)

KG Cloud & Rain phenomena

I Examine a Skeleton

II Building a balanced diet

III-VIII Weekly Test

X Assembly by 10 B

Thu 13.07.23
IV Assembly by 4 D

VIII Nara Lekhan Class Activity 

Fri 14.07.23
IV Jaivik Kheti Class Activity

VII Assembly by 7 A

Mon 17.07.23 IX-XII Weekly Test

Tue 18.07.23
Nur-II Safal/Mother Dairy Visit

XII Assembly by 12 E

Wed 19.07.23
V-VIII Weekly Test

VI-XII INVESTITURE CEREMONY

Thu 20.07.23
III-V Poetry Competition- Desh Prem Interhouse 

VI Card Making-Class Activity

Fri 21.07.23 VI-XII
Goenkan Tech Fest (Inter-School)
by Techguild Club and DZGN Club
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Mon 24.07.23

III-V
Activity related to the theme for the month
'Shelter'

V Vyarth se arth tak- Class Activity

III-V Movie day -Children's film

VIII Shalokochharan- Sanskrit

VI-VIII
Inter House Poetry Competition Prakriti Prem/
Bhakti Ras

IX-XII Weekly Test

Tue 25.07.23 XII Assembly by 12 D

Wed 26.07.23

Nur Experiment- Jumping Spaghetti

KG Experiment- Presence of Iron

I Experiment on Heart Beat and Heart Rate

II Experiment- Presence of Starch

X Assembly by 10 E

Thu 27.07.23
IV Assembly by 4 E

VII Vigyapan Lekhan Class Activity

Mon to Fri
24.07.23 to

28.07.23

III-VIII Inter House Swimming

IX-XII
Inter  House Basketball Junior Girls
Inter  House Football Junior Boys
Inter House Swimming

Fri 28.07.23
VII Assembly by 7 B

IX-XII Inter House Hindi Debate

Mon 31.07.23 IX-XII Weekly Test

Class Activity  IX-XII

Nukkad Natak based on current social cause

Mahadevi aur Premchand ki rachnao par charcha

Laghukatha Lekhan

Chitra Varnan
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Activities to be conducted
based on availability of

resource persons

III-VIII
Rendezvous with an author
-Read aloud Session

IX-XII
Goenkan Mentorship Program
- Meeting an Industry Expert
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